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Elementary Novice Awards 
 

Individual: 
 

Trophies top 5 
(4.0 – 5.0 points) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 – 3.5 points) 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 4 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

 1 Karthikeyan Sobana, Il (29,Great Oaks Elementary, Round Roc) nnnn    4.5   15.0   17.0   14.5   52.5   30.0
 2 Herrera, Mario Alijah (26,Santa Cruz Catholic School, Buda) nnnn    4.0   14.5   16.5   13.0   51.0   24.0
 3 Gohil, Arjun (23,Magellan International School, A) nnnn    4.0   12.0   13.5   10.0   44.5   18.0
 4 Gupta, Shloak (25,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    4.0   12.0   13.0   10.0   41.0   18.0
 5 Reding, Kevin P (35,Willow Springs Elementary, Kille) nnnn    4.0   11.5   11.5   11.5   39.5   18.5
 6 Chen, Railey (18,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    3.5   11.5   12.5   11.5   38.0   13.5
 7 Mokkapati, Vimalsai (32,Bee Cave Elementary, Ausitn, TX) nnnn    3.5   10.5   11.5   10.0   36.0   17.0
 8 Amalraj, Joan Papricia (17,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) nnnn    3.0   13.5   15.0   12.0   42.0   14.0
 9 Igisomar, Hayden (27,Willow Springs Elementary, Kille) nnnn    3.0   12.5   15.0   10.5   42.5   16.5

 10 Dwarsala, Aneesh Reddy (13,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 105    3.0   11.0   12.5    9.0   36.5   11.0
 11 Karanam, Rishabh (28,Challenger School, Austin,TX) nnnn    3.0   10.0   11.0    9.0   32.0    8.0
 12 Pragalbha, Janani (34,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) nnnn    3.0   10.0   11.0    7.0   34.0   13.0
 13 Koshy, Ethan Joseph (6,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 187    3.0   10.0   10.0   10.0   33.5   11.0
 14 Barai, Rheya S (3,Patton Elementary School, Austin) 228    3.0    8.0    8.0    8.5   26.5    8.0
 15 Yamdati, Dheeraz (1,Meridian School, Round Rock, TX) 299    2.5   10.0   15.5    8.5   49.5   12.0
 16 Bhadurgatte Nagaraj, Va (2,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 298    2.5    7.5   11.5    6.5   34.0    7.0
 17 Ford, Grace Norene (22,Magellan International School, A) nnnn    2.5    7.0   11.5    8.5   36.5    9.5
 18 Ferguson, Jamison (20,Willow Springs Elementary, Kille) nnnn    2.5    6.0   11.0    4.5   32.0    6.5
 19 Lamm, Garrett Reed (30,WhiteStone Elementary, Leander, ) nnnn    2.5    6.0   10.5    7.5   34.0    8.5
 20 Cisneros, Alex (7,Santa Cruz Catholic School, Buda) 167    2.5    6.0   10.5    5.0   30.0    8.5
 21 Kota, Sanjith (11,Meridian School, Round Rock, TX) 114    2.0   11.5   16.0    9.0   46.0    9.0
 22 Zayas, Jordyn Alexande (37,Willow Springs Elementary, Kille) nnnn    2.0    8.0   12.0    5.0   31.0    6.0
 23 Naidu, Vivaan (33,Magellan International School, A) nnnn    2.0    7.5   10.5    6.0   34.5    5.0
 24 Senthil Arasu , Harini (36,Austin Waldorf, Austin, Texas) nnnn    2.0    6.5    9.5    3.0   26.0    4.0
 25 Ziegler, Madeleine Gise (4,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 222    1.5   10.5   14.5    6.0   39.0    7.5
 26 Vichare, Rika Nikhil (10,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) 122    1.5    9.0   13.0    4.5   40.5    5.5
 27 Gunupuru, Venkat (24,Akin Elementary, Leander, TX) nnnn    1.5    9.0   12.0    5.5   32.0    5.5
 28 Manwani, Sahil (31,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) nnnn    1.5    6.0    9.0    4.0   23.0    3.5
 29 Huff, Anna Zoe (16,Wells Branch Elementary, Austin,) 103    1.5    6.0    9.0    1.5   23.0    1.0
 30 Kapasi, Gautam (9,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 138    1.5    3.0    6.0    5.5   20.0    4.5
 31 Cooney, Julien Joad (5,NYOS Charter School, Austin, Tex) 192    1.0    9.5   13.0    5.0   36.0    6.0
 32 Yenamandra , Ishant Na (15,Harmony Science School, Austin, ) 105    1.0    8.0   11.5    4.5   32.5    5.0
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp SBx2
 33 Clayton, Margret Lucille (19,Pease Elementary, Austin, TX) nnnn    1.0    7.5   11.5    2.0   28.5    2.5
 34 Polisetty, Vishwak sen (14,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 105    1.0    6.0    9.5    2.5   26.0    4.0
 35 Moore, Vivian Grace (8,Pease Elementary, Austin, TX) 150    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

&36 Hemani, Aahil adam (12,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 108    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
&37 Flagg, Michael David (21,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 Laurel Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aus (7)   12.0   50.0   37.5  151.5   50.0
  Gupta, Shloak (4.0,nnnn)
  Chen, Railey (3.5,nnnn)
  Koshy, Ethan Joseph (3.0,187)
  Ziegler, Madeleine Gisele (1.5,222)
  Kapasi, Gautam (1.5,138)

2 WSE Willow Springs Elementary, Kill (4)   11.5   49.5   31.5  145.0   47.5
  Reding, Kevin P (4.0,nnnn)
  Igisomar, Hayden (3.0,nnnn)
  Ferguson, Jamison (2.5,nnnn)
  Zayas, Jordyn Alexander (2.0,nnnn)

3 MagIS Magellan International School,  (3)    8.5   35.5   24.5  115.5   32.5
  Gohil, Arjun (4.0,nnnn)
  Ford, Grace Norene (2.5,nnnn)
  Naidu, Vivaan (2.0,nnnn)

4 SCCS Santa Cruz Catholic School, Bud (2)    6.5   27.0   18.0   81.0   32.5
  Herrera, Mario Alijah (4.0,nnnn)
  Cisneros, Alex (2.5,167)

5 Spicew Spicewood Elementary, Austin, T (3)    6.0   37.0   20.5  105.5   23.0
  Amalraj, Joan Papricia (3.0,nnnn)
  Vichare, Rika Nikhil (1.5,122)
  Manwani, Sahil (1.5,nnnn)

6 PatS Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin (2)    5.5   24.0   15.5   70.5   18.0
  Dwarsala, Aneesh Reddy (3.0,105)
  Bhadurgatte Nagaraj, Varun (2.5,298)

7 Merid Meridian School, Round Rock, TX (2)    4.5   31.5   17.5   95.5   21.0
  Yamdati, Dheeraz (2.5,299)
  Kota, Sanjith (2.0,114)

8 EEE Elsa England Elementary, Austin (2)    4.0   20.5    9.5   60.0   17.0
  Pragalbha, Janani (3.0,nnnn)
  Polisetty, Vishwak sena (1.0,105)

9 PEAS Pease Elementary, Austin, TX (2)    1.0   11.5    2.0   28.5    2.5
  Clayton, Margret Lucille (1.0,nnnn)
  Moore, Vivian Grace (0.0,150)
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